TECHNOLIT

In unterschiedlichen Kérnungen erhiltlich.

VC 153 VEL, 115mm x 115mm
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Ausfiihrung

gelocht, 8 x/ @ 87 mm
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DER WERKSTATTEXPERTE

Kornung

60
80
100
120
150
180

Stiick
Stiick
Stiick
Stiick
Stiick
Stiick

/4



